AGS2
2
ORDERING INFORMATION
PRODUCT TYPES
Note: Packaging format: Tape and reel (Outer carton: 1,000 pcs.)
MAXIMUM RATING
Made possible by leading-edge
MEMS technology, this high-precision
2-axis acceleration sensor is ideal
for car electronics.
GS2 SENSOR
Product name Operation power supply
voltage Acceleration detection range Detection sensitivity Part number
2-axis Acceleration sensor GS2
3V DC
±2g 0.6V/g AGS21631
±1.5g 0.8V/g AGS21831
5V DC
±2g 1V/g AGS21151
±1.5g 1.333V/g AGS21351
Item Unit
Standard value
Remarks
min. typ. max.